THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS OCTOBER 17, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON OCT 31, 2014.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Northen Blue, LLP

14-80955 James Arthur Winburn
Laure Brunies Winburn

14-80994 Michael Greg Bailey
Jennifer Pressley Bailey

14-80967 Greg O'Neal Clemmons

13-80084 Stephen J. Brasche
Sheryl L Brasche

14-80992 Lindsey Jessica Bard

14-80106 Bonnie Staley Ellis

Joy K. Alford-Brand

Arthur M. Blue

PRO SE

A. B. Harrington

Sara W. Harrington

Michael J. McCrann

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-81004

08-81826

11-81469

14-80975

11-81691

11-81260

14-80981

14-80963

14-80971

Arlisha Lenore Baldwin

Alvin Jay Chambers

Tammy Denise Hamlett

Barbara Jean O'Brien

Keshia Williams Weathersby

Crystal G Thorne
(Cont. From 07/11/14, 08/08/14,
09/05/14 )

Shannon Lee Harris

Justin William Salz
Meaghan Lara Salz

David M Kimbrough

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Donald D. Pergerson

Kristin Ayers Rice

Kristin Ayers Rice

James W. Tolin
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14-80355 Lisa P Auen Brent Clifton Wootton
(Cont. From 09/05/14 )

13-81428 Billy Brian Kille Brent Clifton Wootton
Bobbi Barnette Kille
(Cont. From 09/05/14 )
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